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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Rehabilitation for Taxiways Y, Y1, Y2, Y3, Y4

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No: 1217758 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, April 08, 2021 Conference Location: Conference Call

Attendee Name Affiliation E-Mail Telephone No.

Mike Hancock Meade mhancock@Meade100.com

Dominick Mulcrone Meade dgm@meade100.com

Dave Schmoe K-Five daves@k-five.net

Randy Butler
Accell Construction

Services Group, LLC
rbutler@acceldevgroup.com

Henry Lopez
Accell Construction

Services Group, LLC
hlopez@acceldevgroup.com

Collins Parkin
Whitfield, Jr.

Accell Construction
Services Group, LLC

cwhitfield@acceldevgroup.com

Rianna Domanico
Accell Construction

Services Group, LLC
rdomanico@acceldevgroup.com

Terri Zhu Connect Chicago Alliance tzhu@connectchicagojv.com

Howard Boress Newkirk Electric hsboress@newkirk-electric.com

Jim Meilstrup
Newkirk Electric

jrmeilstrup@newkirk-electric.com
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Attendee Name Affiliation E-Mail Telephone No.

Ranger Construction Inc info@rangerconstructioncorp.com

Marilyn Broady MBM ENTERPRISES INC mbmsafety@att.net

Ryan Morgan Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc ryan.morgan@holophane.com

Paul Mauksch WD3 PaulM@Wd3assoc.com

Larry Whittaker WD3 l.Whitaker@comcast.net

Frank Kazienko
MULTI ELECTRIC Mfg. ,

Inc.
fkazienko@multielectric.com

Thomas A. Trenkle
John Keno & Company,

Inc.
ttrenkle@johnkeno.com

Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric kbloom@aldridgegroup.com

Dave Verdico Plote Construction Inc. dverdico@plote.com

Taylor Heppeler Rossi Contractors, Inc. theppeler@rossicontractors.com

Carmella Duran

City of Chicago,
Department of Procurement

Services
Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org

Lorel Blameuser
City of Chicago,

Department of Procurement
Services

lorel.blameuser2@cityofchicago.org
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Tiffany Hannigan
City of Chicago,

Department of Aviation
tiffany.hannigan@cityofchicago.org

Matthew McGleam
City of Chicago,

Department of Aviation
matthew.mcgleam@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus LLC lkleopa@careplusllc.org

Mathias Gartner Care Plus LLC mgartner@careplusllc.org

Frank Friar Care Plus LLC ffriar@careplusllc.org

David Kudrna Care Plus LLC dkudrna@careplusllc.org

Stephen Elrod EXP stephen.elrod@exp.com

Eduardo Flores
City of Chicago,

Department of Aviation
EDUARDO.FLORES@cityofchicago.org

Greta Anderson Connect Chicago Alliance ganderson@connectchicagojv.com

Amin Yaghmour Connect Chicago Alliance ayaghmour@connectchicagojv.com
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Michael Fox Connect Chicago Alliance mfox@connectchicagojv.com

Jeffrey Wytaniec
City of Chicago,

Department of Aviation
jeffrey.wytaniec@cityofchicago.org

Jim Harney
City of Chicago,

Department of Aviation
James.Harney@cityofchicago.org

Joe Torres
City of Chicago,

Department of Aviation,
Airfield Ops

jose.torres@cityofchicago.org

Jen Hoffman
Airline Owners

Representatives

Tony O’Shana EXP

Mike Osbourne EXP

Felipe Rivera FAA

.


